
Town of Paradise 
 

 

Income Limits for   

CDBG Housing Programs 

(Effective April 23, 2025) 

 

 

 

 

Butte County 

 

 

                                                           2025 Income Limits 

 1 Person 2 People 3 People 4 People 5 People 6 People 7 People 8 People 

Low Income 

(80% AMI) 
52,600 60,100 67,600 75,100 81,150 87,150 93,150 99,150 

 

 

Income Limits for   

CalHome/CalHome-Disaster Assistance 

(Effective April 23, 2025) 

 

 

 

 

Butte County 

 

 

                                                          2025 Income Limits  

 1 Person 2 People 3 People 4 People 5 People 6 People 7 People 8 People 

Low Income 

(80% AMI) 
52,600 60,100 67,600 75,100 81,150 87,150 93,150 99,150 

Moderate Income 

(120% AMI) 

Households that were 

Disaster Affected only 

 

81,150 

 

92,700 

 

104,300 

 

115,900 

 

125,150 

 

134,450 

 

143,700 

 

153,000 

 


