Town of Paradise

Income Limits for CDBG Housing Programs (Effective April 23, 2025)

	2025 Income Limits									
Butte County		1 Person	2 People	3 People	4 People	5 People	6 People	7 People	8 People	
	Low Income (80% AMI)	52,600	60,100	67,600	75,100	81,150	87,150	93,150	99,150	

Income Limits for CalHome/CalHome-Disaster Assistance (Effective April 23, 2025)

	2025 Income Limits									
Butte County		1 Person	2 People	3 People	4 People	5 People	6 People	7 People	8 People	
	Low Income (80% AMI)	52,600	60,100	67,600	75,100	81,150	87,150	93,150	99,150	
	Moderate Income (120% AMI) Households that were Disaster Affected only	81,150	92,700	104,300	115,900	125,150	134,450	143,700	153,000	